©2018 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
              FEBRUARY 2018
  DSC 4830/18
1
Functional Block Diagram
Features:
◆ True Dual-Port memory cells which allow simultaneous
access of the same memory location

02/07/06: Page 1 Added green availability to features
Page 5 Changed footnote 2 for Truth Table I  from ADS, CNTEN, CNTRST = VIH to ADS, CNTEN, CNTRST = X
Page 16 Added green indicator to ordering information
07/25/08: Page 8 Corrected a typo in the DC Chars table
Page 16 Removed "IDT" from orderable part number
10/10/14: Page 15 Added Tape and Reel to the Ordering Information
Product Discontinuation Notice - PDN# SP-17-02
Last time buy expires June 15, 2018
02/16/18:
10/23/08:
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  70V3579S5BCI8  70V3579S5BC8  70V3579S5BF8  70V3579S5BFI8  70V3579S5BF  70V3579S5BC  70V3579S5DR
  70V3579S4BF  70V3579S4BC  70V3579S4DR  70V3579S4BCG  70V3579S4BFG  70V3579S6BCI8
70V3579S5BCGI  70V3579S6BC8  70V3579S6BF8  70V3579S5BFI  70V3579S5DRI  70V3579S5BCI  70V3579S6BC
70V3579S6BF  70V3579S6DR  70V3579S6BCI  70V3579S4BF8  70V3579S4BC8  70V3579S4DRG